

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No.: C.C No. 3185 OF 2022****PROCEEDING SHEET**

| S.No | DATE | ORDER | |
|------|------------|--|--|
| 2 | 14.10.2022 | <p data-bbox="517 591 635 629"><u>DEV, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="517 658 1273 748">For filing counter affidavits by Respondent Nos.1,2 & 3, post after two weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="1155 898 1273 981">DEV, J sp</p> | |