

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.C.No.3185 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.11.2025	<p><u>DEV, J</u></p> <p>The learned counsel appearing for the respondents, on instructions, would submit that the order of the Court, dated 21.09.2021 is not complied with.</p> <p>In view of the same, admit.</p> <p>Issue notice in Form-I.</p> <p>Post on 02.01.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p>PGR</p>	